Fresh water systems
174
APT
TANKW WHT WHD
DWSC
WTANKC
PFWS..19PFWS..08
Overview

Versatile and durable
The ATANK is a strong, multi-purpose tank designed to hold fresh water, waste water (both black and grey) or diesel fuel.
It is made from thick high-quality polyethylene, which makes it more resistant to pressure. Unlike metal tanks, it does not
corrode and produces less condensation. You can install an inspection lid and fittings wherever needed (sold separately).
Labels for different contents like fresh water, are included.
Specifications
•	 Available in 42, 61, 88, 110, 137, 170, 215, 335 and 390 L
•	 Light blue translucent polyethylene
•	 Durable: Thick-walled construction
•	 Corrosion-resistant: Ideal for long-term use in tough environments
•	 Multi-purpose: Suitable for fresh water, waste water (black water and
grey water) and diesel fuel
•	 Flexible installation: Fittings can be placed where needed
Type Suitable for Capacity (L) Wall thickness
(mm) Baffle integrated Colour
ATANK042 Fresh water (waste water or diesel) 42 5 Light blue translucent
ATANK061 Fresh water (waste water or diesel) 61 5 Light blue translucent
ATANK088 Fresh water (waste water or diesel) 88 6  Light blue translucent
ATANK110 Fresh water (waste water or diesel) 110 6 Light blue translucent
ATANK137 Fresh water (waste water or diesel) 137 6  Light blue translucent
ATANK170 Fresh water (waste water or diesel) 170 6,5  Light blue translucent
ATANK215 Fresh water (waste water or diesel) 215 6,5  Light blue translucent
ATANK335 Fresh water (waste water or diesel) 335 7  Light blue translucent
ATANK390 Fresh water (waste water or diesel) 390 7  Light blue translucent
Dimensions: plus or minus 2%
Some ATANK models include an integrated baffle that reduces liquid
movement inside the tank during sailing. This improves stability and
reduces noise.

For secure installation of your APT tank, we recommend adding the VTSTRAP lashing
strap set. A set includes two straps, each measuring 3 m long and 25 mm wide.
For easy and hassle-free lid handling, we recommend the WRILT opener (see page 186).
Type
Tank
capacity
(L)
Tank
pressure max.
(bar)
Wall
thickness
(mm)
Connection
(mm) Colour
APT050 50 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCOND-ready Light blue translucent
APT075 75 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCOND-ready Light blue translucent
APT100 100 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCOND-ready Light blue translucent
APT150 150 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCOND-ready Light blue translucent
APT200 200 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCOND-ready Light blue translucent
APT275 275 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCOND-ready Light blue translucent
* can be drilled open if needed.
179Creator of Boat Systems
WTANKC
40 L 60 L 80 L

(is fitted to the top of the tank)
•	 One angled connector for the pump hose Ø 16 mm (loose)
Additional nipples can be supplied as an option.
The VETUS flexible water tanks consists of three layers
1.	 A wear resistant layer
2.	 A reinforcement layer
3.	 A layer suitable for contact with fresh water
A repair kit is available (REPSETWT).
Flexible tanks for fresh water
Type Capacity (appr.)
(L)
Dimensions (appr.)
(mm)
Height filled (appr.)
(mm)
TANKW55 55 680 x 780 250
TANKW70 70 780 x 780 270
TANKW100 100 790 x 1000 270
TANKW160 160 790 x 1420 270
TANKW220 220 740 x 2040 270
TANKW1003 100 (∆) 1170 x 1490 240
We not only weld the seams, but in addition we also weld an extra strip (see drawing A).
This makes the VETUS flexible tank resistant against much higher pressures, especially if
the contents are moving when the boat is rolling or pitching.
182

Insulation Polyurethane foam, 50 mm thickness, supplied with white coated steel outer jacket
Connections
Engine coolant G 1/2
On-board heating system G 1/2
Fresh water G 1/2
Heating element G 11/4, 1500 Watt, 230 VDC
Pressure relief valve setting 6 bar (87 lbs / sq.inch)
Blue 	= Fresh water
Red 	 = Coolant
Heating
element
Type Contents of fresh water
(L)
Contents of coolant
(L)
WHT025 25 0,5
WHT050 50 0,5
WHT075 75 0,5
WHT100 100 0,5
Fresh water systems
183Creator of Boat Systems
WHD
Ø404

these water heaters use a very efficient double wall principle. Thanks to
this double wall principle, the VETUS double wall calorifiers have a heating
surface, which is much greater than that of a conventional heating spiral
tube. This means that the double walled water heaters will heat the water
significantly faster than conventional calorifiers. All calorifiers are supplied
with a 1500 Watt electric heating element, 4 x 16 mm hose connectors and a
6 bar pressure relief/non return valve.
Blue 	= Fresh water
Red 	 = Engine coolant
Heating
element
Type Contents of fresh water
(L)
Contents of coolant
(L)
WHD020 20 2
WHD031 31 3
WHD045 45 5
WHD055 55 7
WHD075 75 9
184
170
200
229

Ø (mm)
External
Ø (mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Max.
pressure
(bar)
Bending
radius
(mm)
Roll
length
(m)
HCHDS clamp HCS clamp
DWHOSE10B 10 16 0,16 7 20 30 HCS12
DWHOSE12B 12 18 0,18 7 25 30 HCS12
DWHOSE16B 16 22 0,24 6 35 30 HCS20
DWHOSE19B 19 26 0,32 5 50 30 HCS20
DWHOSE25B 25 33 0,53 5 60 30 HCS32
DWHOSE28B 28 36 0,57 4,5 66 30 HCHDS034 HCS32
DWHOSE30B 30 38 0,60 4,5 70 30 HCHDS037 HCS32
DWHOSE32B 32 40 0,56 4,5 75 30 HCHDS040 HCS40
DWHOSE35B 35 44 0,73 4 80 30 HCHDS043 HCS40
DWHOSE38B 38 47 0,80 4 90 30 HCHDS047 HCS40
DWHOSE40B 40 49 0,87 3 95 10 HCHDS047 HCS40
DWHOSE45B 45 55 1,10 3 105 10 HCHDS055 HCS50
DWHOSE50B 50 60 1,20 3 125 10 HCHDS059 HCS50
Type Internal
Ø (mm)
External
Ø (mm)

SENSORB
Universal tank sender for fresh water, petrol and diesel fuel (type SENSOR). Available in seven different
lengths: 280, 320, 380, 480, 580, 680 or 780 mm. The VETUS universal tank sender indicates the difference
in fluid level in steps of 2.5 cm. Just compare this with other systems which can only show three positions
(full - about half full - empty).
Specifications
•	 Empty 300 Ω
•	 Full 10 Ω
•	 For 12 and 24 VDC
Universal sender for fresh water, petrol/gasoline and diesel fuel
Each tube length contains the maximum number of reed contacts (electronic switches), instead of the bare minimum of
just three (full, half full, empty). Because of this, your tank gauges will read with maximum accuracy. The reed contacts are
sealed “fluid-tight”.
Type Length (mm) Voltage
(DC)
SENSOR280 280 12/24
SENSOR320 320 12/24
SENSOR380 380 12/24
SENSOR480 480 12/24
Ultrasonic level sensors
Accurate, contactless tank monitoring
The VETUS SENSORA and SENSORB are advanced ultrasonic level sensors designed to
monitor tank contents without any moving parts or direct contact with the liquid. These

Mounting flange SAE, 5-hole SAE, 5-hole
Dimensions Ø 77 mm x 23 mm Ø 77 mm x 23 mm
Compatibility Analogue gauges, WWCP panel SENSORD digital display
Suitable for Water, black/grey water, fuel tanks Fresh water, black/grey water, fuel tanks
Not suitable for Metal tanks Metal tanks
Specifications
SENSORB - CANbus sensor
•	 Uses RS485 bus interface (CANbus type)
•	 Designed for integration with digital VETUS display
SENSORD
•	 Contactless, reliable, and easy to calibrate
•	 Ideal for high-end digital installations
•	 Not suitable for use with metal tanks
Type Length (mm) Voltage
(DC)
SENSOR580 580 12/24
SENSOR680 680 12/24
SENSOR780 780 12/24
Accessories
By using an RS485 user interface, data can be transmitted over long distances without signal loss, there is a higher degree of
noise immunity, and support for eight sensors connected to one SENSORD panel.
190